
September 25th; 1944. 

LIST OF SPECIAL REPORTS OF THE DEPARTMENTS 
OF MINES AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION 

, ., . L . . . . . . . . * ,, , ,.... 

(t'Copies of special reports which are available will be supplied at 
cents per page of typewritten or mimeographed copyi excepting that 
price for any mimeographed report shall not exceed twenty-five cents. 
Charges for maps are shown in the lists and are in addition to the 
charge for a copy of a report. Reports numbered 1637 for 1936 have 
been mimeographed but no other special reports are available as mineo- 
graphed copies".) 
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LIST OF SPECIAL REPORTS - 1936 

No.of 
Report Author Pages Lat. & Long. 

Bull Moose 
Bounty 
Pay Roll 
B.R.Mountain Golds,Ltd. 
Regina Group 
Bush Consolidated Gold Mines 
Kenelm Group 
Lucky Jem 
Hedley Dome (Speculator) 
Parvatl and Silver Den Grps. 

- Silver King and Queen 
Northwind Group 
Brandywine 
Bluo Bells Gold Mining 

Syndicate 
Ahbau Lake Area 
Marathon 
Hamilton Creek 
Arcan 
Richfield Carlboo Gold 

Mines Ltd, 
Kelvin Gold Mines, Ltd. 
Shamrock 
Silver Basin' Mining Syndicate 
Victory Group 
Telluric Camp 
Moon Group 
Wreck Bay 
Brett Gold Mines Ltd; 
Advance 
Highland Valley . 
En?d-Julie - 
Lost Horse 
Tuscarora Gold Mines Ltd. 
Northern Reef Gold Mines Ltd. 
Jamieson-Lanes Creek Area 
Nan1 
Douglas Pine 
Aspen Mine (Sd.mO-bfahrti0) 
Rossland Camp 
Golden Fawn Mining Co. 

J.S.Stevenson 
M.S.Hedley 
J.T.Mandy 
B.T.O'Grady, 
B.T.O'Grady .. 
J.T.Mandy 
J.S.Stevenson~ 
B,T.O'Grady 
M.S.Hodley. 
J.T.Mandy 
J.S.Stevenson 
H.Sargent 
B.T.O'Grady 

1 

B.T,O'Grady 
Douglas Lay ,' 
M.S.Hedley 
J.S.Stevenson ~. 
M.S.Hedley ', 

Douglas Lay 
B.T.O'Grady 
?l,S.Hedley 
H.Sargent 
J,S.Stevenson b 
J.S.Stevcnson 
J.S.Stevenson ;. 1 
J.S.Stovenson 
B.T.O'Grady 

; 

M.S,Hedley ' 
J.S.Stevenson ,: 
B.T.O'Grady 
M.S.Hedley s 
B.T.O'Grady 
Douglas Lay : 
J.S.Stevenson 20 
B.T.O'Grady 
B.T.O'Grady i 
H.Sargent (Map-2C#i, 
H,Sargent 
&Sargent 4 

L51-120 
L49-119 
L56-130 
L50-122 

‘L49-124 
L56-130S.E; 
L%120S;E; 
LjO-122N:W. 
L49-120S.E, 
L56-12gS.W; 
L51-119 
L49-118S.E; 
L50-123S;E. 

L49-125 
L53-121S.W; 
L49-120S.E. 
L51-12OS.W. 
L49-12CS,E, 

L53-121S.W. 
L50-122NiWe 
L49"120S.E. 
LSO-116N.W. 
L51-119 
L51-120 
~51-120s.~. 
L48-125NiW. 
L49-121 
L49-119 
L50-121 
L50-125S,E; 
L49-120S.Ee 
LEO-122N,W. 
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LIST OF SPECIAL REPORTS,- 1937. 

Report Author 
No.of 
Pnges Lat. eC Long, 

1. 

;: 

;: 

6. 

2: 
9. 

Last Chance Group 
Snake Creek 
Bird No. 1 and 2 M.C.18 
Red Reef Group 
Stewart Canal .Gold Mines 

Ltd. 
Cornucopia Group 
Homestake Group 
Hunter Group 
Silver Mitts Group 

Toulon Group 
Maple Leaf Group 
Three Star Group 
OrS.010 
Silver Kinn and #l.Frac. 
Britton - 
Britton Mountain' 
Grasshopper Mountain 
Lloyd George 
Sootheran 
Snowstorm 
Florence 
Hard Cash, 
Chnrbydis 
Cranberry Creek 
Gachaln 
Siwnsh Creek Area- - 

Golden Eagle, Jubilee, 
Coronation 

Hilltop and Sltka 
Virginia Group . 
Montana 
Crown Grow 
Alpha Beta-Group 
Gold Ridge 
United Exploration Co.Ltd, 
Bridge River United Mines' 

Ltd. 
Chllco Exploration co.* 
Viking 
Silver Leaf 

J,T. Mandy 
J.T,Mnndy 
J.T.Mandy 
J,T.Mandy 

L59-133N,E~ 
L59-133 
L59-12gs.w.' 
L55-129N.W.. 

J.T.Mandy 
J.T.Mnndy 
J.T.Mandy 
J.T.Mandy 
D.Lay and 
J.T.Mandy 
D.Lay 
D.Lay 
D.Lay 
D.Lay 
D.hy 
M.S.Hedley 
M.S.Hodley 
M,S.Hedley 
MiS.Hedley 
MiS.Hodley 
II.S.Hedloy 
M.S,Hodley 
M.S.Hodley 
M.S,Hedley 
M.S.Hedley 
M.S.Hodley 

B,T.O'Grndy 
H.Sargent 
H.Sargent 
H.Sargent 
J,S.Stovenson ' 
J.S.Stevonson 
B.T.OlGrady 
B.T,OtGrndy 

B.T.O'Grady 
B.T.O'Grady - - -. J.S,Stevmaon 5 
f;S.Stevenson (Map-40#) 5 

L55-129N.W.. 
L59-12gs.w.. 
L59-129S.W. 
L59-12gs.!v, 

L54-128N.E. 
L54-128N,E. 
L54-126N.E. 
L54-128N.E. 
L54-128N.E. 
Lji-128N.E.. 
L49-120N.W. 
L49-120N.W. 
L49-12ON.W.. 
L49-120N.W. 
L49-120N;W. 
LSb-120N.W. 
L49-119' 
L49-119S.E. 
L49-119S.E. 
L49-119S.E. 
L49.-119N.E. 

L49-12l,, 
L49-116S..Vl. 
L4g-n6s.w. 
ug-u6s.W.. 
L49-124N.E. 
L49-124NiE. 
L50-122N.W. 
L50-122N.W. 

L50-122N.W. 
Ljl-124SiEr 
L48-124 
L50-124S.E. 



LIST OF SPECIAL REPORTS - 19'58, 

Report Author 
No,of 
Pages Lat. & L?q;, 

1. Grotto Group 

2.1 Napco Gold Mint38 

3; Vision Group 

4, Coronation Group 

6. Campsall Group 

7. Golden Dream Group 

8. Mountaineer Group 

9. Geiler Group 

10. Robeoca Group 

11; Solyman-FreJa Group 

12; Cnnam Group andSz;g 

J.T,Mandy (4 l\inps - 654) 

J,T.Mnndy (Mnp - 35n 

R.J.Maoonaohle 

R.J.Mnconachlc ' 

R,J,Maoonaohle 

R.J.Maconaohle 

R.J,lKaconachle 

J.S.Stevenson 

J.S.Stevenson 

J.S,Stevenson 

B.T.O*Grady 
/. ., 

, 

17 

7 

2 

4 

1 

2 

2 

10 

3 

4 

3 

L54-l28N;E. 

L56-12gs.W. 

~50-120~.w. 

LSO-121N;E. 

L49-115N.W. 

L49-115N.M. 

L49-117S.E. 

L50-125S.E. 

L50-n25Sh. 

L50-125S.E; 

L53427NrW. 



Report 

LIST OF S?ECIAL REPORTS - 1939. 

No.of : 
Author Pages Lat. EC 

16 Plonser Group JiT.Ihandy 3 L56-130S,E& 

2. Red Cliff Group J,TbMandy 4 L56-12gs,W. 

3; Nass River Mining Sgndlcatb 
(Mezindln Group) J,T.Mandy (Map i 40&I 3 L56-129SrE. 

4. Gold Strike Group J;T,Mandy 3 L55-129N,E, 

5. Columario Consolidated I 
Gold Mines '.g Lay 3 L54-128 

6, Copper King Group M,S.Hedley (Map - 254) 4 ~50-120~~~; 

7, Iron Cap M.S.Hcdley 4 L51-119S.W. 

8, Ehlinger Group R,J.Mnconachle (Map - 20#) 11 L49-115N.W. 

9. Quesnel Mining Co. Ltd. 
(Standard group; placer) D, Lay 7 L52-121N.W1 

LIST dF SPECIAL RZPORTS - 1940 - MAPS 

1. Gold Bar, Kitsumgallum L55-128 

2. Black Bull, Kleanza Mt. 'L55-128. 

3, Grotto, ,Poe's claim. L55-128 

4, Newman 'Group L55-126 

Map ~C3Ofd) 

Map of details of workings 
on Gem No. 1 nnd Bluebird 
No. 3 claims & one covcrln 
trail, (3 maps - total 806 

Workings on Poe's mineral 
clalm,map, 306. See also 
special report, 1938. 

Map '(15k) 


